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

5 Sq Ft (approx) 4495 Builder
7 (4 2 1) Price / Sq Ft $2,080.09

Year Built 2007
Schedule # (Tax ID)R060413

$9,350,000 98.42

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Main Vail exit, west on South Frontage road, left on west Lionshead Circle, stay on road to Arrabelle Porte Cochere, pull up to Valet for 
parking.
Directions

Arrabelle Penthouse #629 is a unique combination of panoramic Vail Mountain views and a multi-level floor plan great for entertaining 
and gatherings. The Penthouse consists of a main level master suite, a great room with vaulted ceilings,four spacious bedrooms are located on the second level as 
well as a loft family room. Another unique feature is the two large outdoor spaces, one large balcony overlooking the slopes and a large private outdoor living room 
on the second level.

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Quarterly Assoc/HOA Fee $16991.00
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Property Type:  Residential County:  Eagle Status:  Sold (10/1/2014 to 10/31/2014)

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/28/14 Listing # 921604 1136 Sandstone Dr #A301 Vail, CO 81657-4048 Listing Price: $282,000
County: Eagle

Residential Condo
Area Sandstone Lionsridge Complex/Subdivision Homestake at Vail

1 Sq Ft (approx) 561 County/Gov't
1 (1 0 0) Price / Sq Ft $502.67

Year Built 1973
Schedule # (Tax ID)R033415

$282,000 100.00

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Red Sandstone Road to Vail View Drive, turn right onto Sandstone Drive, take left to enter Homestake complex, down one level and park,
upper building. Up one flight of stairs on westernmost stairway.
Directions

The one you have been waiting for!!  Top floor Corner unit with extra windows framing the best views in Vail, from the Gore Range to the
Vail Ski Slopes to the Sawatch!  Completely remodeled with new carpet, fresh interior and exterior paint, new stove, dishwasher, some new windows, and many 
other upgrades. Heat, Hot Water, Heated Driveway and Wi-Fi included in dues. Don't Wait!!  Show it today!

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Quarterly Assoc/HOA Fee $950.00

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/29/14 Listing # 920381 923 Red Sandstone Rd #13D Vail, CO 81657-4466 Listing Price: $435,000
County: Eagle

Residential Condo
Area Sandstone Lionsridge Complex/Subdivision Sandstone 70

2 Sq Ft (approx) 926 County/Gov't
2 (1 1 0) Price / Sq Ft $469.76

Year Built 1967
Schedule # (Tax ID)R003995

$435,000 100.00

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

North Frontage Road to Red Sandstone, left at first Sandstone 70 entrance, Building 13 on Left, Unit D is top floor, stairs to left as you 
face the front of the building.
Directions

Listen to the sounds of Sandstone Creek from this contemporary 2 bedroom condo with loft, Hardwood floors, Granite Counters, Vaulted
ceilings, wood fireplace, washer/dryer, Furnished.  Private deck overlooking Creek and park-like back yard. Move-In ready, Located on free Town of Vail bus Vail 
Village or short walk to Lionshead ski lift, Pet friendly condo with grass play area on the creek.

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Quarterly Assoc/HOA Fee $1028.00
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Property Type:  Residential County:  Eagle Status:  Sold (10/1/2014 to 10/31/2014)

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/10/14 Listing # 921130 903 N Frontage Rd W #7 Vail, CO 81657-4419 Listing Price: $499,000
County: Eagle

Residential Condo
Area Sandstone Lionsridge Complex/Subdivision Sandstone 70

2 Sq Ft (approx) 924 County/Gov't
2 (2 0 0) Price / Sq Ft $503.25

Year Built 1969
Schedule # (Tax ID)R006205

$465,000 93.19

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Exit Vail and proceed West on North Frontage Rd, Sandstone 70 is past Pedestrian Bridge on right hand side.Directions
Amazing high-end remodel on this convenient ground floor 2BR/2BA condo, walking distance to the Lionshead pedestrian bridge. 
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
designer lighting, vessel sinks, stainless bath fixtures, tile flooring and more! Lower level can serve as a mother-in-law apartment with living area, refrigerator, 
cabinets and sink.  Built-in storage deck in garage.

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Quarterly Assoc/HOA Fee $700.00
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Property Type:  Residential County:  Eagle Status:  Sold (10/1/2014 to 10/31/2014)

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/23/14 Listing # 921533 39 Deer Ct #E Avon, CO 81620-8774 Listing Price: $579,000
County: Eagle

Residential Duplex
Area EagleVail Complex/Subdivision Eagle-vail 2

3 Sq Ft (approx) 2200 County/Gov't
4 (3 0 1) Price / Sq Ft $262.27

Year Built 1993
Schedule # (Tax ID)R041464

$577,000 99.65

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Enter EagleVail from Highway 6 at the light at Stone Creek. Turn Right on Deer Blvd. and Turn Right at the 1st stop sign on Deer Court. 
House is at the end of the culdesac to the right - east side of duplex.
Directions

Wow,this home has it all! Incredible kitchen with alder cabinets, stainless appliances and stunning slab granite. The expansive living 
room boasts an entire wall of brick, high ceilings and a bank of south facing windows for optimal light. The master is huge and is on the main living level. Enjoy the 
large soaking tub, separate shower and hot water on demand. The lower level has 2 bedrooms each with a private bath. The home is on a culdesac and features a  
private driveway and two car garage.

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Yearly Assoc/HOA Fee $325.00

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/01/14 Listing # 920586 977 Deer Blvd #A Avon, CO 81620 Listing Price: $699,900
County: Eagle

Residential Duplex
Area EagleVail Complex/Subdivision Eagle-vail 2

5 Sq Ft (approx) 2964 Appraiser
4 (4 0 0) Price / Sq Ft $229.08

Year Built 1980
Schedule # (Tax ID)R049020

$679,000 97.01

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

HWY 6 turn at Shop and Hop Go 1/2 Block Right turn onto Deer BLVD. Duplex on right, East side of duplex, sign on property.Directions
Sunny south facing rare entry level home with main floor master. Complete remodel with slab granite finishes, steam room and ample lit 

closets. Vaulted great room. 5 bdrms including 2 masters and 4 full baths plus a bonus room 20' by 10ft' for an office or a add. sleeping room. Included 2 bdrm 
garden level nannies qters with sep. entry looking out to a beautifully landscaped fenced yard. This spacious 2964 sq. ft. home can not be seen by driving by! Quiet 
location and only 2 bocks from bus stop

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Yearly Assoc/HOA Fee $325.00
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Property Type:  Residential County:  Eagle Status:  Sold (10/1/2014 to 10/31/2014)

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/01/14 Listing # 920814 647 Stone Creek Dr A Avon, CO 81621-0 Listing Price: $749,900
County: Eagle

Residential Duplex
Area EagleVail Complex/Subdivision Eagle-vail 2

3 Sq Ft (approx) 2548 Appraiser
3 (2 0 1) Price / Sq Ft $288.46

Year Built 1980 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 5401 ((County/Gov't))
Schedule # (Tax ID)R016315 0.1240

$735,000 98.01

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Take the Stone Creek entrance into Eagle Vail, Follow around the curve, house is on the left, West/Left Side Of DuplexDirections
Nothing currently available compares to this wonderful home! With a prime location, the home sits on the sixth green of the Eagle Vail 

Golf course and has a beautiful stream flowing around the north and western sides of the home. There are 3 large decks with a remodeled, grand entry into the 
home, vaulted ceilings, picturesque windows and a inviting stone fireplace.  The home also has 3 beds, a loft and additional den/office. The home is currently 
configured with a mother-in-law suite if desired

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Yearly Assoc/HOA Fee $325.00
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
County: Eagle

Residential Condo
Area Avon Complex/Subdivision Sunridge Condos 1

2 Sq Ft (approx) 768 Appraiser
2 (1 1 0) Price / Sq Ft $295.57

Year Built 1980
Schedule # (Tax ID)R011184

$227,000 94.98

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Heading west on HWY 6 turn right a W. Beaver Creek Blvd. Make a right at entrance to Liftview condos. Take the 2nd right into parking 
lot and the D building will be on your right.
Directions

Remodeled condo with nice finishes in Liftview.  Updated bathrooms, wood floors, wood burning fireplace and new carpet. Move in 
ready. Nice location overlooking a small stream. Close to bike path, Eagle River, bus route to town and Beaver Creek. Extra large storage closet. Easy to show!
Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Monthly Assoc/HOA Fee $237.00
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Property Type:  Residential County:  Eagle Status:  Sold (10/1/2014 to 10/31/2014)

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/03/14 Listing # 921090 1050 W Beaver Creek Blvd #B204 Avon, CO 81620-0 Listing Price: $249,000
County: Eagle

Residential Condo
Area Avon Complex/Subdivision Sunridge Condos 2

2 Sq Ft (approx) 768 County/Gov't
2 (2 0 0) Price / Sq Ft $319.01

Year Built 1980
Schedule # (Tax ID)R025323

$245,000 98.39

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Sunridge 2 behind Agave Restaurant.  2nd building from right.Directions
Right on the river!  Beautifully remodeled in last 18 months.  Kitchen has new stainless appliances, hickory cabinets, slab-granite 

counters. New flooring throughout. Both baths remodeled with new sinks, toilets, vanities, mirrors. Added extra tub in 2nd bath & new, super-efficient heaters. 
Built-in shelving in master closet. All new paint, baseboard, and door casings. Solid, 2-panel wood doors. Earth clay on living rm walls. You'll love living & sleeping 
with the river sounds in the background!

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Monthly Assoc/HOA Fee $237.00

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/31/14 Listing # 921725 511 Metcalf Rd #J30 Avon, CO 81620-0 Listing Price: $255,000
County: Eagle

Residential Condo
Area Avon Complex/Subdivision Metcalf Lofts 2

2 Sq Ft (approx) 935 County/Gov't
2 (2 0 0) Price / Sq Ft $264.17

Year Built 2003
Schedule # (Tax ID)R055244

$247,000 96.86

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

I70 to Avon exit 167. Exit north onto Nottingham Rd, turn right onto Metcalf Rd. J Bldg is the second set of buildings. Park in front of J 
Bldg in the far left space. The staircase to the right to access the front door.
Directions

Top Floor Metcalf Lofts condo with 2 Bedrooms and 2 Bathrooms plus oversized 1 car garage. High ceilings, ample windows, wood 
floors, and great views give this condo a fun urban loft feel. Enjoy the convenience of gas range and w/d. Perfect for 1st time buyers or investors, this condo has 
solid rental history.

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Quarterly Assoc/HOA Fee $945.00
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Property Type:  Residential County:  Eagle Status:  Sold (10/1/2014 to 10/31/2014)

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/22/14 Listing # 919451 205 Hurd Ln #4212 Avon, CO 81620 Listing Price: $330,000
County: Eagle

Residential Condo
Area Avon Complex/Subdivision Avon Crossing

2 Sq Ft (approx) 1020 County/Gov't
2 (2 0 0) Price / Sq Ft $322.06

Year Built 1996 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 1917 ((County/Gov't))
Schedule # (Tax ID)R044193 0.0440

$328,500 99.55

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Exit 1-70 at the Avon Exit.  Head South on Avon Road.  Turn Left on Hurd Lane.  Turn Left at second entrance to Avon Crossing.  
Building is first on your left.
Directions

Wow, views and location simply cannot be beaten when looking at properties in Avon. This immaculate 2BD/2BA condo in Avon 
Crossing may be the exact property you have been searching to find. One of the biggest units in all of Avon Crossing in what is considered the most desirable 
building in the complex. Walk to the Riverfront Gondola for direct access to world-class skiing at Beaver Creek. Grab a cup of coffee at Starbucks or a meal at Avon
Bakery by walking 2 minutes. walk to anything in Avon!

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Monthly Assoc/HOA Fee $474.00

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/10/14 Listing # 921529 217 W Beaver Creek Blvd #C24 Avon, CO 81620-0 Listing Price: $430,000
County: Eagle

Residential Townhouse
Area Avon Complex/Subdivision Greenbrier Condos

3 Sq Ft (approx) 1563 County/Gov't
3 (3 0 0) Price / Sq Ft $275.11

Year Built 1998 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 3485 ((County/Gov't))
Schedule # (Tax ID)R045842 0.0800

$430,000 100.00

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Next door to the Comfort Inn in Avon.Directions
Roomy 3BR/3BA Condo right in Avon.Upgraded kitchen.Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Quarterly Assoc/HOA Fee $896.47
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Property Type:  Residential County:  Eagle Status:  Sold (10/1/2014 to 10/31/2014)

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/03/14 Listing # 920621 170 Hurd Ln #C103 Avon, CO 81620-0 Listing Price: $599,000
County: Eagle

Residential Condo
Area Avon Complex/Subdivision Canyon Run Condo

3 Sq Ft (approx) 1585 County/Gov't
3 (2 1 0) Price / Sq Ft $353.31

Year Built 1996
Schedule # (Tax ID)R044875

$560,000 93.49

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Exit 167 Avon, left on Hurd Lane then next right into Canyon Run.Directions
Nestled in the trees along the Eagle River, this charming residence enjoys the allure of stunning mountain river views while just minutes 

from the amenities of both Avon and Beaver Creek village. With its peaceful setting and proximity to entertainment and outdoor activities, Canyon Run offers a 
residential experience that truly captures the mountain lifestyle. Both master suite and living room have private decks, while expansive windows in the gracious living 
areas maximize sumptuous views.

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Quarterly Assoc/HOA Fee $1698.18

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/29/14 Listing # 917943 330 Hurd Ln #F103 Avon, CO 81620 Listing Price: $629,000
County: Eagle

Residential Condo
Area Avon Complex/Subdivision Canyon Run Condo

3 Sq Ft (approx) 1697 Appraiser
3 (2 1 0) Price / Sq Ft $359.46

Year Built 1998 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 2614 ((County/Gov't))
Schedule # (Tax ID)R047239 0.0600

$610,000 96.98

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Exit 167 Avon. South to Hurd Lane (left) Canyon Run is on your Right. F103Directions
Beautiful 3 Bedroom 3 bath with wood floors and expansive windows that invite spectacular mountain and river views. Located minutes 

from the gondola with easy access to Avon and Beaver Creek. Canyon Run represents the very best of mountain resort living at a price that makes economic 
sense.

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Quarterly Assoc/HOA Fee $1639.00
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Property Type:  Residential County:  Eagle Status:  Sold (10/1/2014 to 10/31/2014)

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/08/14 Listing # 920590 37243 Highway 6 #102 Avon, CO 81620-0 Listing Price: $828,000
County: Eagle

Residential Townhouse
Area Avon Complex/Subdivision Residences at Brookside Park

4 Sq Ft (approx) 2137 County/Gov't
4 (3 1 0) Price / Sq Ft $372.02

Year Built 1999
Schedule # (Tax ID)R049845

$795,000 96.01

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Note - address on building is 37249.  Turn into Brookside and stay left.  This takes you to the townhomes.  102 is the 2nd garage from 
the right.  Stairs up to unit are to the right of the garage.
Directions

Walk into this stunning residence and you won't want to leave. Views and sounds of the river from every room highlight this tastefully 
decorated 2-story townhome. Enjoy a spacious open floor plan that provides plenty of room for entertaining both indoors and outside. The private upper level hosts 3
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
Just price reduced for a quick sale! This 3BD/3BA home has lots of potential for the super handy. Includes a main floor master, wood 

floors, wood stove, multiple living areas, a large fenced backyard, and is located in the popular Terrace neighborhood in Eagle. Due to the property's unstable 
condition, there will be no further access into the property.

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Quarterly Assoc/HOA Fee $75.00
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Client Summary Report
Listings as of 11/02/14 at 11:27am Page 4

Property Type:  Residential County:  Eagle Status:  Sold (10/1/2014 to 10/31/2014)

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/10/14 Listing # 917349 1652 Montgomerie Cir Eagle, CO 81631 Listing Price: $335,000
County: Eagle

Residential Townhouse
Area Eagle Complex/Subdivision Brush Creek Village

3 Sq Ft (approx) 1765 Appraiser
3 (2 0 1) Price / Sq Ft $189.80

Year Built 2013 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 3049 ((Seller))
Schedule # (Tax ID)NEW OR UNDER CONSTRUCTION 0.0700

$335,000 100.00

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Exit I-70 At Eagle. Turn On Eby Creek Rd Towards Us-6. At Roundabout Take 1st Exit Onto Us-6 heading west. Take Left Onto Capitol 
St. Take Left Onto Brush Creek Rd. Bcv Is ~ 1/2 Mile On Right.
Directions

Brand new construction townhome which provides great indoor/outdoor living, a flowing  floor plan, two patios and 1-car garage. Quality 
finishes throughout the home include granite slab countertops, stainless steel appliances and Kohler fixtures. The living room and master suite have stunning views to
western sunsets. Expected completion date of winter 2014.

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Monthly Assoc/HOA Fee $270.00

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/16/14 Listing # 920897 19 Snow Owl Ct Eagle, CO 81631-0 Listing Price: $434,000
County: Eagle

Residential Single Family
Area Eagle Complex/Subdivision Terrace 1 The

3 Sq Ft (approx) 3375 County/Gov't
4 (1 2 1) Price / Sq Ft $128.59

Year Built 1989 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 14418 ((County/Gov't))
Schedule # (Tax ID)R021063 0.3310

$434,000 100.00

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

Brush Creek Terrace (1st entrance); right onto Snow Owl Ct; 1st house on the left. Park in the driveway on Snow Owl (not garage on 
Brush Creek Terrace) and enter through the front entrance.
Directions

Looking for a home that has tons of space inside and out?  Then this is the home for you! Priced at only $129/sq ft, this corner lot home
has a main floor master, new exterior paint, newly refinished wood floors, new tile, newer roof & windows throughout, large fenced backyard, and tons of parking! 
Plus....very low HOA dues! Close to everything Eagle has to offer.

Marketing Remarks

Assoc/HOA Frequency Yearly Assoc/HOA Fee $100.00

November 2014 Featured properties may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure. (0050  -0)
Information should be deemed reliable but not guaranteed, all representations are approximate, and individual verification is recommended.Copyright

© ~YEAR~ Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. U.S. Patent 6,910,045



Client Summary Report
Listings as of 11/02/14 at 11:27am Page 5

Property Type:  Residential County:  Eagle Status:  Sold (10/1/2014 to 10/31/2014)

Baths (FTH)

Status: Sold 10/30/14 Listing # 921382 183 Juniper Ln Eagle, CO 81631 Listing Price: $455,000
County: Eagle

Residential Single Family
Area Eagle Complex/Subdivision Eby Creek Mesa

4 Sq Ft (approx) 2739 County/Gov't
3 (3 0 0) Price / Sq Ft $164.29

Year Built 1997 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 22216 ((County/Gov't))
Schedule # (Tax ID)R020249 0.5100

$450,000 98.90

Ranch No

Selling Price SP % LP

Lot Acres (approx)

Property Type

Beds

Property Subtype

From Eagle Take Eby Creek Road North. Left on Mesa Drive, right on Juniper.  183 is on the far end of Juniper on the rightDirections
Well priced 4 bedroom single family home on a quiet street with virtually no traffic.  Enjoy majestic views of the Sawatch Range from 
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